OnwTtnHa KHAXKEBALL - paHr ancTa 2. Kpyra jaBHUX HagMeTaka 3a AaBakbe Y 3aKyn U Ha Kopuwherwe No/bonpuBpeaHOr 3eM/bULLITA Y APMKABHOj CBOjUHM

WnugpasH kO [pegun6poj [Mowyhas  [Mowyhena yera/xa

JH: 73

73 BanaHosal, 1 JoBaH Munkuh 5.000,00 20/01/2021 20:19:36  Banugax OA
JH: 74

74 BanaHosal, 1 JoBaH Munkuh 5.300,00 20/01/2021 20:14:36  Banugax OA
JH: 75

75 BanaHosal, 1 JoBaH Munkuh 5.300,00 20/01/2021 20:08:59 BanugaH OA
JH: 446

446 BuHa 1 Jena Bugojesuh 1.100,00 20/01/2021 18:26:20 BanugaH OA
JH: 447

447 BuHa 1 Munow CrojaHosuh 1.571,00 20/01/2021 21:08:56  BanugaH OA
JH: 467

467 BuHa 1 JosaH Munkuh 5.760,00 20/01/2021 19:53:03  BanugaH OA
JH: 468

468 BuHa 1 JosaH Munkuh 5.810,00 20/01/2021 19:59:14 BanugaH OA
JH: 469

469 BuHa 1 JosaH Munkuh 5.810,00 20/01/2021 20:03:51 BanugaH OA
JH: 470

470 BuHa 1 JosaH Munkuh 5.750,00 20/01/2021 20:45:22  BanupgaH OA
JH: 471

471 BuHa 1 JosaH Munkuh 4.850,00 20/01/2021 20:40:45 BanugaH OA
JH: 472

472 BuHa 1 JosaH Munkuh 5.500,00 20/01/2021 20:35:12 BanugaH OA
JH: 473

473 BuHa 1 JosaH Munkuh 5.000,00 20/01/2021 20:29:45 BanugaH OA
JH: 475

475 BuHa 1 JosaH Munkuh 4.850,00 20/01/2021 20:24:42  BanupgaH OA
JH: 528

528 labposHuLa 1 3opaH Muxajnosuh 1.230,00 21/01/2021 12:33:58 BanugaH OA
JH: 554

554 labposHuULa 1 3opaH Muxajnosuh 1.990,00 21/01/2021 12:39:54 BanugaH OA
JH: 558

558 lnorosau, 1 Carba MusbKosuh 10.550,90 21/01/2021 12:10:41 BanupgaH OA

558 Fnorosay, 2 Jena Bupojesuh 7.200,00 20/01/2021 18:39:26  BanupaH HE
JH: 575

575 lopwa KameHunua 1 Jena Bupgojesuh 130,00 20/01/2021 18:30:07 BanugaH OA
JH: 653

653 lopkbe 3yHuye 1 3opaH Muxajnosuh 1.810,00 21/01/2021 12:29:00 BanuaaH OA
JH: 657

657 lfopkbe 3yHuye 1 Meuua Jouunh 7.168,00 21/01/2021 13:12:43  BanupaH OA
JH: 667

667 lfopkbe 3yHuye 1 3opaH Muxajnosuh 1.315,00 21/01/2021 12:44:50 BanuaaH OA
JH: 715

715 lpesHa 1 Paguwa Fnuropujesuh 12.001,00 20/01/2021 09:32:17 BanupaH OA
JH: 869

869 JApBHUK 1 Munow CrojaHoBuh 2.305,00 20/01/2021 21:05:49  BanupaH OA



JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

1276
1276
1305
1305
1306
1306
1307
1307
1311
1311
1316
1316
1667
1667
1670
1670
1679
1679
1679
1688
1688
1988
1988
1989
1989
1990
1990
1991
1991
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
1998
1998
1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
2001

KrarkeBal,

KrarkeBal,

KrarxkeBal,

KrarkeBal,

KrarkeBal,

KrarkeBal,

ProwTe

ProwTe

ProwTe
ProwTe

ProwTte

hywTtrua

hywTtrua

hywTtnua

hywTtnua

hywTtrua

hywTtnua
hywTtnua

hywTtnua

hywTtnua

hywTtnua

hywTtnua

hywTtnua

hywTtnua

hywTtnua

hywTtnua

Paguwa Furopujesunh

Mwunow CrojaHoBuh

Mwunow CrojaHoBuh

Mwunow CrojaHoBuh

Mwunow CrojaHoBuh

Mwunow CrojaHoBuh

Mwunow CrojaHoBuh

Mwunow CrojaHoBuh

1 Jena Bugojesuh
2 Carba MusbKosuh

1 Carba MusmsKosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Mwunow CrojaHoBwuh
Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

141.101,00

3.550,00

5.850,00

6.300,00

5.800,00

6.550,00

4.001,00

6.800,00

5.750,00
5.500,00

10.001,90

100,00

100,00

100,00

110,00

210,00

550,00
110,00

100,00

100,00

100,00

100,00

100,00

100,00

40,00

100,00

20/01/2021 09:46:55

20/01/2021 20:51:41

20/01/2021 20:53:56

20/01/2021 20:56:27

20/01/2021 20:58:46

20/01/2021 21:01:17

20/01/2021 19:34:08

20/01/2021 19:37:51

20/01/2021 18:33:42
21/01/2021 11:59:06

21/01/2021 12:04:56

21/01/2021 10:50:11

21/01/2021 10:52:42

21/01/2021 10:54:46

21/01/2021 10:58:40

21/01/2021 11:00:57

21/01/2021 00:12:48
21/01/2021 11:02:56

21/01/2021 11:06:59

21/01/2021 11:09:26

21/01/2021 11:11:38

21/01/2021 11:13:38

21/01/2021 11:16:54

21/01/2021 11:20:29

21/01/2021 11:24:03

21/01/2021 11:26:45

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH
BannaaH

BannaaH

BannaaH

BannaaH

BannaaH

BannaaH

BannaaH

BannaaH
BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA
HE

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA
HE

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA



JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

JH:

2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2144
2144
2145
2145
2146
2146
2147
2147
2148
2148
2149
2149
2150
2150
2151
2151
2152
2152
2153
2153
2154
2154
2155
2155
2156
2156
2157
2157
2158
2158
2159
2159
2160
2160
2162
2162
2163
2163
2164
2164
2165
2165

hywTtnua

hywTtnua

hywTtnua

hywTtnua

Upsere

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

Muposbyd Muxajnosuh

100,00

40,00

100,00

100,00

8.500,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

200,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

21/01/2021 11:30:10

21/01/2021 11:34:54

21/01/2021 11:40:29

21/01/2021 11:45:03

21/01/2021 13:29:17

21/01/2021 00:44:50

21/01/2021 00:55:56

21/01/2021 01:01:02

21/01/2021 12:58:25

21/01/2021 01:20:05

21/01/2021 01:17:54

21/01/2021 01:22:35

21/01/2021 01:28:06

21/01/2021 01:30:33

21/01/2021 01:32:09

21/01/2021 01:44:04

21/01/2021 01:39:16

21/01/2021 01:54:53

21/01/2021 02:05:01

21/01/2021 02:16:05

21/01/2021 02:24:35

21/01/2021 10:43:14

21/01/2021 02:47:41

21/01/2021 02:51:25

21/01/2021 02:53:18

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

BanupaH

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA

JA



JH: 2166
2166
JH: 2167
2167
2167

LpHn Bpx

LpHn Bpx
LUpHu Bpx

1 Muposbyb Muxajnosuh

1 Munouw CrojaHoBuh
2 Muposbyb Muxajnosuh

34,00

550,00
100,00

21/01/2021 02:55:32

21/01/2021 00:09:16
21/01/2021 02:58:46

BanupaH

BanupaH
BannaaH

JA

JA
HE



